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1 Bank of Baroda 1398.00 106.00 4533.00 445.00 5011.54 236.00 10942.54 787.00 13175.20 126.00 24117.74 913.00
2 Bank of India 2824.05 324.60 4357.75 809.24 1966.61 55.90 9148.41 1189.74 12754.59 172.99 21903.00 1362.73
3 Bank of Maharastra 124.89 3.19 663.90 7.13 150.95 2.89 939.74 13.21 914.64 2.30 1854.38 15.51
4 Canara Bank 1737.45 96.52 4788.67 973.39 1063.13 124.36 7589.25 1194.27 11258.66 3249.23 18847.91 4443.50
5 Central Bank of India 1709.79 191.32 2809.28 1364.24 2064.52 1149.97 6583.59 2705.53 1973.75 677.13 8557.34 3382.66
6 Indian Bank 4687.30 537.12 9966.32 871.05 3187.77 247.55 17841.39 1655.72 13381.72 2679.20 31223.11 4334.92
7 Indian Overseas Bank 749.07 251.90 1603.44 500.21 687.38 38.38 3039.89 790.49 3851.57 2707.96 6891.46 3498.45
8 Punjab & Sind Bank 104.47 0.00 642.47 0.00 255.11 0.00 1002.05 0.00 1437.26 0.00 2439.31 0.00
9 Punjab National Bank 9964.12 2238.41 13049.30 4153.86 4121.22 231.99 27134.64 6624.26 27639.41 10073.52 54774.05 16697.78

10 State Bank of India 6115.00 450.31 9050.11 242.02 12639.86 49.88 27804.97 742.21 60432.50 6096.19 88237.47 6838.40
11 UCO Bank 1348.15 325.09 3016.00 828.73 2424.74 400.60 6788.89 1554.42 7781.10 5131.94 14569.99 6686.36
12 Union Bank of India 1350.93 489.67 4853.87 1529.98 1481.32 65.54 7686.12 2085.19 19490.20 7282.08 27176.32 9367.27

32113.22 5014.13 59334.11 11724.85 35054.16 2603.06 126501.48 19342.04 174090.60 38198.54 300592.08 57540.58
13 Axis Bank 2976.00 123.00 13555.00 217.00 1082.00 40.19 17613.00 380.19 12728.00 1741.82 30341.00 2122.01
14 Bandhan Bank 2910.47 535.43 510.58 98.08 9173.99 692.19 12595.04 1325.70 16905.70 2178.74 29500.75 3504.44
15 Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.07 0.14 0.00 0.44 0.07 18.45 3.48 18.89 3.55
16 City Union Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00
17 Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.05 0.00 94.05 0.00
18 Federal Bank 385.76 0.00 737.73 0.00 70.41 0.00 1193.90 0.00 2449.81 0.00 3643.71 0.00
19 HDFC Bank 884.87 74.32 10306.99 206.06 948.51 101.90 12140.37 382.28 25051.75 770.03 37192.12 1152.31
20 ICICI Bank 1027.05 123.29 9103.64 108.97 1193.55 25.58 11324.23 257.84 27740.06 1203.49 39064.29 1461.33
21 IDBI Bank 429.91 12.26 1272.00 44.20 2008.51 24.20 3710.42 80.66 4046.73 0.00 7757.15 80.66
22 IDFC First Bank 73.23 2.50 682.76 36.10 35.87 2.92 791.85 41.52 3585.97 61.30 4377.83 102.82
23 Indusind Bank 2743.39 90.66 3584.90 71.14 18.77 0.35 6347.07 162.15 7823.39 293.61 14170.46 455.76
24 Karnataka Bank Ltd. 136.37 18.25 584.76 132.99 202.12 2.48 923.25 153.72 452.64 139.37 1375.89 293.09
25 Karur Vysya Bank 1.29 0.00 4.02 0.00 2.09 0.00 7.40 0.00 572.40 0.00 579.80 0.00
26 Kotak Mahindra Bank 611.17 17.28 3705.61 11.67 26.51 0.00 4343.29 28.95 3127.31 96.64 7470.60 125.59
27 Lakshmi Vilas Bank (DBS) 1.11 0.00 0.39 0.08 3.18 0.79 4.68 0.87 513.67 431.00 518.35 431.87
28 Ratnakar Bank Ltd 381.73 118.05 123.46 0.29 123.35 20.98 628.54 139.32 3359.88 471.17 3988.43 610.49
29 South Indian Bank Ltd. 122.38 0.00 434.22 0.00 15.10 0.00 571.70 0.00 418.90 0.00 990.60 0.00
30 SIDBI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 Tamilnad Mercantile Bank 0.00 0.00 29.48 0.00 0.01 0.00 29.49 0.00 114.83 0.00 144.32 0.00
32 YES Bank 515.00 122.63 2853.00 442.00 30.00 2.42 3398.00 567.05 3446.00 0.00 6844.00 567.05

13199.74 1237.67 47622.88 1368.64 14934.10 914.00 75756.72 3520.31 112449.55 7390.65 188206.27 10910.96
33 Au Small finance Bank 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 2.09 0.00 7.65 0.00
34 ESAF SF Bank 38.51 1.70 46.21 7.18 8.99 2.82 93.71 11.70 24.04 0.00 117.75 11.70
35 Jana Small Finance Bank 161.14 20.33 114.70 7.26 415.32 75.05 691.16 102.64 137.89 2.68 829.05 105.32
36 Ujjivan Small Finance Bank 640.26 43.67 265.00 73.27 964.59 22.20 1869.84 139.13 445.34 4.73 2315.18 143.86
37 Utkarsh Small Finance Bank 11.60 0.64 20.59 1.19 34.50 2.01 66.69 3.84 2.46 0.13 69.15 3.97

851.51 66.34 452.05 88.90 1423.40 102.08 2726.96 257.31 611.82 7.54 3338.78 264.85
38 BGVB (PNB) 4188.09 278.57 2129.55 731.11 362.98 54.25 6680.62 1063.93 652.27 49.97 7332.89 1113.90
39 PBGB (UCO) 1636.06 148.14 1383.76 186.38 225.74 14.86 3245.56 349.38 206.05 20.92 3451.61 370.30
40 UBKGB (CBI) 2036.30 89.60 234.91 61.95 150.47 2.44 2421.68 153.99 409.22 14.28 2830.90 168.27

7860.45 516.31 3748.22 979.44 739.19 71.55 12347.86 1567.30 1267.54 85.17 13615.40 1652.47
41 WB State Co-Op Bank Ltd. 6378.22 824.29 410.52 97.21 2194.51 145.17 8983.25 1066.66 12333.35 413.08 21316.60 1479.74
42 WBSCARD Bank Ltd. 1025.21 0.00 92.12 0.00 186.32 0.00 1303.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1303.65 0.00

7403.43 824.29 502.64 97.21 2380.83 145.17 10286.90 1066.66 12333.35 413.08 22620.25 1479.74
61428.34 7658.74 111659.90 14259.04 54531.68 3835.85 227619.92 25753.63 300752.86 46094.97 528372.78 71848.60
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1 Bank of Baroda 1398.00 106.00 4533.00 445.00 5011.54 236.00 10942.54 787.00 13175.20 126.00 24117.74 913.00 168.20 7.00 3986.00 61.10 22.00 4.12 29.00 3.10 141.00 1.01 38.00 1.05 152.10 9.10 107.08 4.10
2 Bank of India 2824.05 324.60 4357.75 809.24 1966.61 55.90 9148.41 1189.74 12754.59 172.99 21903.00 1362.73 126.25 5.68 2983.88 73.84 48.14 8.25 59.61 7.35 436.39 2.28 30.77 1.79 898.86 136.11 429.60 13.64
3 Bank of Maharastra 124.89 3.19 663.90 7.13 150.95 2.89 939.74 13.21 914.64 2.30 1854.38 15.51 16.39 0.00 743.90 1.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.17 1.47 0.00 0.00
4 Canara Bank 1737.45 96.52 4788.67 973.39 1063.13 124.36 7589.25 1194.27 11258.66 3249.23 18847.91 4443.50 187.00 6.27 1670.90 86.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 329.81 35.84 163.77 4.99
5 Central Bank of India 1709.79 191.32 2809.28 1364.24 2064.52 1149.97 6583.59 2705.53 1973.75 677.13 8557.34 3382.66 101.26 7.11 1391.23 50.71 33.51 8.34 145.69 20.20 950.80 14.70 7.82 0.05 438.43 133.93 14.65 2.44
6 Indian Bank 4687.30 537.12 9966.32 871.05 3187.77 247.55 17841.39 1655.72 13381.72 2679.20 31223.11 4334.92 185.73 7.16 4196.33 208.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3509.98 219.64 84.47 1.14
7 Indian Overseas Bank 749.07 251.90 1603.44 500.21 687.38 38.38 3039.89 790.49 3851.57 2707.96 6891.46 3498.45 23.47 0.66 625.47 0.66 9.47 1.03 11.13 0.52 31.25 0.44 4.72 0.00 60.45 9.80 12.49 0.70
8 Punjab & Sind Bank 104.47 0.00 642.47 0.00 255.11 0.00 1002.05 0.00 1437.26 0.00 2439.31 0.00 7.59 0.00 283.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Punjab National Bank 9964.12 2238.41 13049.30 4153.86 4121.22 231.99 27134.64 6624.26 27639.41 10073.52 54774.05 16697.78 466.82 43.82 6598.01 285.83 115.96 56.45 0.00 0.00 1746.23 105.37 98.57 15.47 3947.39 622.78 243.80 111.04

10 State Bank of India 6115.00 450.31 9050.11 242.02 12639.86 49.88 27804.97 742.21 60432.50 6096.19 88237.47 6838.40 1086.19 13.10 26852.00 64.54 2.04 0.92 0.00 0.00 1964.00 19.51 0.13 0.00 1745.00 278.00 173.00 6.04
11 UCO Bank 1348.15 325.09 3016.00 828.73 2424.74 400.60 6788.89 1554.42 7781.10 5131.94 14569.99 6686.36 60.19 18.83 1929.90 57.00 18.81 8.05 39.01 14.95 321.97 12.66 22.75 0.23 333.01 92.97 64.53 0.00
12 Union Bank of India 1350.93 489.67 4853.87 1529.98 1481.32 65.54 7686.12 2085.19 19490.20 7282.08 27176.32 9367.27 154.05 8.87 1576.95 39.28 72.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418.39 0.00 15.65 0.00

32113.22 5014.13 59334.11 11724.85 35054.16 2603.06 126501.48 19342.04 174090.60 38198.54 300592.08 57540.58 2583.14 118.50 52838.51 929.44 322.01 87.16 284.44 46.12 5591.64 155.97 202.76 18.59 11880.59 1539.64 1309.04 144.09
13 Axis Bank 2939.15 123.00 13555.00 217.00 1118.85 40.19 17613.00 380.19 12728.00 1741.82 30341.00 2122.01 79.00 0.62 3084.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Bandhan Bank 2910.47 535.43 510.58 98.08 9173.99 692.19 12595.04 1325.70 16905.70 2178.74 29500.75 3504.44 0.00 0.00 2385.84 97.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.07 0.14 0.00 0.44 0.07 18.45 3.48 18.89 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 City Union Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.05 0.00 94.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.51 0.00
18 Federal Bank 385.76 0.00 737.73 0.00 70.41 0.00 1193.90 0.00 2449.81 0.00 3643.71 0.00 2.37 0.00 283.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 HDFC Bank 884.87 74.32 10306.99 206.06 948.51 101.90 12140.37 382.28 25051.75 770.03 37192.12 1152.31 66.08 1.34 1882.23 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 325.08 71.80 12.14 0.00
20 ICICI Bank 1027.05 123.29 9103.64 108.97 1193.55 25.58 11324.23 257.84 27740.06 1203.49 39064.29 1461.33 55.98 0.13 7344.65 97.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.42 23.57 10.34 0.00
21 IDBI Bank 429.91 12.26 1272.00 44.20 2008.51 24.20 3710.42 80.66 4046.73 0.00 7757.15 80.66 19.23 0.00 3146.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 IDFC First Bank 73.23 2.50 682.76 36.10 35.87 2.92 791.85 41.52 3585.97 61.30 4377.83 102.82 1.19 0.00 114.39 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Indusind Bank 2743.39 90.66 3584.90 71.14 18.77 0.35 6347.07 162.15 7823.39 293.61 14170.46 455.76 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.62 0.99
24 Karnataka Bank Ltd. 136.37 18.25 584.76 132.99 202.12 2.48 923.25 153.72 452.64 139.37 1375.89 293.09 0.83 0.07 160.52 5.16 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.03 3.54
25 Karur Vysya Bank 1.29 0.00 4.02 0.00 2.09 0.00 7.40 0.00 572.40 0.00 579.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Kotak Mahindra Bank 611.17 17.28 3705.61 11.67 26.51 0.00 4343.29 28.95 3127.31 96.64 7470.60 125.59 0.00 0.00 26.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.18 0.17
27 Lakshmi Vilas Bank (DBS) 1.11 0.00 0.39 0.08 3.18 0.79 4.68 0.87 513.67 431.00 518.35 431.87 0.00 0.00 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 Ratnakar Bank Ltd 381.73 118.05 123.46 0.29 123.35 20.98 628.54 139.32 3359.88 471.17 3988.43 610.49 0.00 0.00 6.04 0.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 South Indian Bank Ltd. 122.38 0.00 434.22 0.00 15.10 0.00 571.70 0.00 418.90 0.00 990.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 30.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 SIDBI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 Tamilnad Mercantile Bank 0.00 0.00 29.48 0.00 0.01 0.00 29.49 0.00 114.83 0.00 144.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 YES Bank 515.00 122.63 2853.00 442.00 30.00 2.42 3398.00 567.05 3446.00 0.00 6844.00 567.05 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 0.00 0.00 0.00

13162.89 1237.67 47622.88 1368.64 14970.95 914.00 75756.72 3520.31 112449.55 7390.65 188206.27 10910.96 225.88 2.16 18488.69 227.06 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 727.31 95.37 176.82 4.70
33 Au Small finance Bank 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 2.09 0.00 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 ESAF SF Bank 38.51 1.70 46.21 7.18 8.99 2.82 93.71 11.70 24.04 0.00 117.75 11.70 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 Jana Small Finance Bank 161.14 20.33 114.70 7.26 415.32 75.05 691.16 102.64 137.89 2.68 829.05 105.32 0.00 0.00 41.08 1.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 Ujjivan SF Bank 640.26 43.67 265.00 73.27 964.59 22.20 1869.84 139.13 445.34 4.73 2315.18 143.86 0.00 0.00 302.46 11.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 Utkarsh SF Bank 11.60 0.64 20.59 1.19 34.50 2.01 66.69 3.84 2.46 0.13 69.15 3.97 0.00 0.00 5.86 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

851.51 66.34 452.05 88.90 1423.40 102.08 2726.96 257.31 611.82 7.54 3338.78 264.85 0.00 0.00 349.43 12.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 BGVB (PNB) 4188.09 278.57 2129.55 731.11 362.98 54.25 6680.62 1063.93 652.27 49.97 7332.89 1113.90 10.37 0.59 392.32 19.17 40.09 21.58 120.67 78.81 3418.56 73.04 37.00 0.01 690.51 133.76 8.17 1.41
39 PBGB (UCO) 1636.06 148.14 1383.76 186.38 225.74 14.86 3245.56 349.38 206.05 20.92 3451.61 370.30 9.15 1.23 220.32 13.63 0.19 0.00 68.72 20.43 1734.71 47.67 9.93 0.85 587.07 84.9 0.00 0.00
40 UBKGB (CBI) 2036.30 89.60 234.91 61.95 150.47 2.44 2421.68 153.99 409.22 14.28 2830.90 168.27 1.31 0.44 163.20 1.96 13.62 2.35 31.71 11.80 668.64 5.04 501.87 4.66 814.49 59.10 5.08 0.00

7860.45 516.31 3748.22 979.44 739.19 71.55 12347.86 1567.30 1267.54 85.17 13615.40 1652.47 20.83 2.26 775.84 34.76 53.90 23.93 221.10 111.04 5821.91 125.75 548.80 5.52 2092.07 277.76 13.25 1.41
41 WB State Co-Op Bank Ltd. 6378.22 824.29 410.52 97.21 2194.51 145.17 8983.25 1066.66 12333.35 413.08 21316.60 1479.74 40.31 0.00 1109.88 11.67 11.67 0.00 0.00 79.20 7.25 1485.61 26.55 0.00 0.00 355.62 0.00 0.00
42 WBSCARD Bank Ltd. 1025.21 0.00 92.12 0.00 186.32 0.00 1303.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1303.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 186.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7403.43 824.29 502.64 97.21 2380.83 145.17 10286.90 1066.66 12333.35 413.08 22620.25 1479.74 40.31 0.00 1296.20 11.67 11.67 0.00 0.00 79.20 7.25 1485.61 26.55 0.00 0.00 355.62 0.00 0.00
61391.49 7658.74 111659.90 14259.04 54568.53 3835.85 227619.92 25753.63 300752.86 46094.97 528372.78 71848.60 2870.16 122.93 73748.68 1215.76 387.59 111.10 505.54 236.36 11420.80 1767.33 778.11 24.11 14699.97 2268.39 1499.11 150.20
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Demand Recovery % Demand Recovery % Demand Recovery % Demand Recovery % Demand Recovery % Demand Recovery %
1 Bank of Baroda 78.00 48.00 61.54 168.00 78.00 46.43 39.00 19.00 48.72 285.00 145.00 50.88 169.00 69.00 40.83 454.00 214.00 47.14
2 Bank of India 239.56 136.32 56.90 343.44 189.30 55.12 93.84 53.04 56.52 676.84 378.66 55.95 462.16 260.76 56.42 1139.00 639.42 56.14
3 Bank of Maharastra 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
4 Canara Bank 2084.40 1676.27 80.42 5506.97 4120.87 74.83 1222.60 843.59 69.00 8813.97 6640.73 75.34 13735.65 10851.16 79.00 22549.62 17491.90 77.57
5 Central Bank of India 191.32 5.74 3.00 1364.24 40.93 3.00 1149.97 34.50 3.00 2705.53 81.17 3.00 677.13 11.04 1.63 3382.66 92.20 2.73
6 Indian Bank 2071.37 1551.11 74.88 2464.34 1589.45 64.50 920.14 612.00 66.51 5455.85 3752.56 68.78 7846.76 5361.73 68.33 13302.61 9114.29 68.52
7 Indian Overseas Bank 251.90 0.25 0.10 500.21 1.02 0.20 38.38 2.12 5.52 790.49 3.39 0.43 2707.96 44.23 1.63 3498.45 47.62 1.36
8 Punjab & Sind Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
9 Punjab National Bank 2164.36 1181.74 54.60 2570.15 1737.01 67.58 1016.01 553.01 54.43 5750.52 3471.76 60.37 8762.30 6797.23 77.57 14512.82 10268.99 70.76
10 State Bank of India 1345.30 1069.11 79.47 2324.97 1810.14 77.86 2699.12 2051.03 75.99 6369.39 4930.28 77.41 13639.62 11012.51 80.74 20009.01 15942.79 79.68
11 UCO Bank 325.09 4.95 1.52 828.73 12.70 1.53 400.60 9.50 2.37 1554.42 27.15 1.75 5131.94 12.60 0.25 6686.36 39.75 0.59
12 Union Bank of India 489.67 9.51 1.94 1529.98 47.33 3.09 65.54 5.58 8.51 2085.19 62.42 2.99 7282.08 41.60 0.57 9367.27 104.02 1.11

9240.97 5683.00 61.50 17601.03 9626.74 54.69 7645.20 4183.37 54.72 34487.20 19493.12 56.52 60414.60 34461.86 57.04 94901.80 53954.98 56.85
13 Axis Bank 1952.00 1487.00 76.18 73.00 62.00 84.93 11.00 11.00 100.00 2036.00 1560.00 76.62 11.00 11.00 100.00 2047.00 1571.00 76.75
14 Bandhan Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
15 Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
16 City Union Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
17 Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
18 Federal Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
19 HDFC Bank 93.41 58.11 62.22 467.36 439.80 94.10 79.44 29.55 37.20 640.20 527.46 82.39 766.70 746.92 97.42 1406.90 1274.38 90.58
20 ICICI Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
21 IDBI Bank 248.74 185.49 74.57 372.44 334.13 89.71 389.06 374.60 96.28 1010.24 894.22 88.52 2412.69 2076.26 86.06 3422.93 2970.48 86.78
22 IDFC First Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
23 Indusind Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
24 Karnataka Bank Ltd. 18.25 0.00 0.00 132.99 4.95 3.72 2.48 0.17 6.85 153.72 5.12 3.33 139.37 0.31 0.22 293.09 5.43 1.85
25 Karur Vysya Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
26 Kotak Mahindra Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
27 Lakshmi Vilas Bank (DBS) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
28 Ratnakar Bank Ltd 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
29 South Indian Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
30 SIDBI 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
31 Tamilnad Mercantile Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
32 YES Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

2312.40 1730.60 74.84 1045.79 840.88 80.41 481.98 415.32 86.17 3840.16 2986.80 77.78 3329.76 2834.49 85.13 7169.92 5821.29 81.19
33 Au Small finance Bank 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
34 ESAF SF Bank 4.81 4.60 95.63 5.78 4.88 84.43 1.12 0.77 68.75 11.71 10.25 87.53 3.01 3.01 100.00 14.72 13.26 90.08
35 Jana Small Finance Bank 23.79 24.11 101.35 7.70 6.87 89.18 72.09 64.29 89.19 103.58 95.27 91.98 6.41 7.15 111.56 109.99 102.42 93.12
36 Ujjivan Small Finance Bank 990.21 350.20 35.37 324.91 219.46 67.54 1303.13 404.30 31.03 2618.26 973.96 37.20 333.46 145.40 43.60 2951.71 1119.36 37.92
37 Utkarsh Small Finance Bank 2.84 2.65 93.31 4.81 4.53 94.18 6.74 6.37 94.51 14.39 13.55 94.16 10.53 9.95 94.49 24.92 23.50 94.30

1021.65 381.56 37.35 343.21 235.74 68.69 1383.07 475.73 34.40 2747.93 1093.03 39.78 353.41 165.51 46.83 3101.34 1258.54 40.58
38 BGVB (PNB) 207.96 129.50 62.27 475.37 133.21 28.02 92.08 71.61 77.77 775.40 334.32 43.12 241.45 196.13 81.23 1016.85 530.45 52.17
39 PBGB (UCO) 902.50 730.62 80.96 878.40 720.45 82.02 188.50 160.20 84.99 1969.40 1611.27 81.82 89.80 66.98 74.59 2059.20 1678.25 81.50
40 UBKGB (CBI) 194.08 149.91 77.24 23.25 15.84 68.13 2.61 2.12 81.23 219.94 167.87 76.33 18.11 13.84 76.42 238.05 181.71 76.33

1304.54 1010.03 77.42 1377.02 869.50 63.14 283.19 233.93 82.61 2964.74 2113.46 71.29 349.36 276.95 79.27 3314.10 2390.41 72.13
41 WB State Co-Op Bank Ltd. 4536.98 3007.84 66.30 266.54 180.43 67.69 524.86 383.58 73.08 5328.38 3571.85 67.03 837.32 622.92 74.39 6165.70 4194.77 68.03
42 WBSCARD Bank Ltd. 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

4536.98 3007.84 66.30 266.54 180.43 67.69 524.86 383.58 73.08 5328.38 3571.85 67.03 837.32 622.92 74.39 6165.70 4194.77 68.03
18416.54 11813.04 64.14 20633.59 11753.30 56.96 10318.30 5691.93 55.16 49368.42 29258.26 59.27 65284.45 38361.73 58.76 114652.87 67619.99 58.98
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